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Here are the latest menu prices at Firehouse Subs.

Limited Time Offer | Small Groups | Hot Specialty Subs | Hot Subs | Cold Subs | Salads | Sides |
Drinks | Kids’ Combos

Price

$12.50+

$15.00

Food Item

Firehouse Subs Limited Time Offer Menu
Chicken Gyro Sub

Firehouse Subs Small Groups Menu
Dessert Bundle 12
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PriceFood Item

$7.50

$3.75

$62.50

$62.50

$8.75

$8.75

$8.75

$11.25

$11.25

$9.40

$7.50

$11.25+

$11.25+

$10.50+

$10.90+

$10.90+

$10.90+

Dessert Bundle 6

Dessert Bundle 3

Half Standard Sub & Salad

Half Standard Sub & Snack

Gallon Sweet Tea

Gallon Unsweet Tea

Gallon Lemonade

Gallon Cherry Lime-aid

Gallon Cherry Lime-aid Light

Gallon Cherry Lime-aid Zero Sugar

Captain Sorensen's Datil Pepper Hot Sauce

Firehouse Subs Hot Specialty Subs Menu
Smokehouse Beef & Cheddar Brisket™

Firehouse Hero®

Engineer®

Firehouse Steak & Cheese®

Club On A Sub™

Turkey Bacon Ranch ™
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PriceFood Item

$10.50+

$10.40+

$10.25+

$10.25+

$10.25+

$8.75+

$8.75+

$10.25+

$10.40+

$11.25+

$10.65+

$10.90+

$8.75+

$8.75+

$10.65+

$11.25+

Italian™

New York Steamer®

Sweet & Spicy Meatball

Firehouse Meatball®

Hook & Ladder®

Firehouse Subs Hot Subs Menu
Spicy Cajun Chicken

Jamaican Jerk Turkey

Veggie

Grilled Chicken Breast

Premium Roast Beef

Corned Beef Brisket

Pastrami

Honey Ham

Smoked Turkey Breast

Firehouse Subs Cold Subs Menu
Tuna Salad

Firehouse Subs Salads Menu
Hook & Ladder Salad
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PriceFood Item

$11.25+

$11.25+

$11.25+

$11.25+

$8.75+

$1.50

$1.75

$3.75+

$6.15

$3.75+

$5.40

$10.00

$7.50

$3.75

$5.00

Italian Grilled Chicken Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Ham Salad

Turkey Salad

Salad-firehouse Salad™, Plain

Firehouse Subs Sides Menu
Cookie

Chips

Firehouse Chili

Mac & Cheese

Soups

Side Salad

Fire Hydrant Hot Sauce Bottle

Captain Sorensen's Datil Pepper Hot Sauce

Firehouse Subs Drinks Menu
Bottled Soda

Firehouse Subs Kids' Combos Menu
Kids Grilled Cheese
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PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual
business location of interest to you.
Firehouse Subs official website: firehousesubs.com

Click here to visit live prices

Kids Honey Ham

Kids Meatball

Kids Turkey Breast
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